
 
 

 

 

 

  

Drinks Pre-order form 

Name of Event :  Date of Event :  

Company Name :  Contact Name : 
 

Email :  
Table Number : 

(if known) 
 

White & Rose 
Wine  

Quantity  Price Total Red Wine Quantity Price Total 

Bin No:    Bin No:    

Bin No:    Bin No:    

Sparkling Wine & 
Champagne  

   Bottled Water 
(750ml) 

   

Bin No:    Still; £4.90    

Bin No:    Sparkling; £4.90    

Packages Description  
 

Quantity  Total  

Beer Buckets (10bottles) 
 
Becks £40                                   Estrella £45                         Peroni £45                              San Miguel 0.0% £35 
   

Mixed Fruit Ciders (5 bottles) 
 
Kopparberg £25.00 
 

Mixed Drinks Package (5 bottles) If one brand is preferred, please state 
 
 Includes Coke / Diet Coke/ Sprite £15 
 

I wish to set up a bar account for the evening. YES      Please charge all drinks to the credit card details below. 

Authorised signatures for the evenings are:  __________________________________________________________ 

All pre -order forms must be received no later than 7 days prior to an event.  

 

All pre -order forms must be received no later than 7 days prior to an event 

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE: £_____________ 

Method of payment.  A METHOD OF PAYMENT MUST BE COMPLETED TO MAKE THE DRINK PRE-ORDER VALID.                             

CREDIT CARD If you wish to pay by credit card please complete the card details below                                                                                      

CARD NO: __________________________________ EXPIRY DATE: ___/___/___ 

CARDHOLDER NAME: ___________________________ CVS:  ______ 

CARDHOLDER SIGNATURE: ___________________________ 

BACS 
Bank Name:   National Westminster Bank Plc 

Account:   Gold Diamond D Newcastle Gosforth Park 2005 Ltd 

BIC:    NWBK GB 2L 

IBAN:    GB57 NWBK 6000 0139 2335 29 

Account number:  39233529 

Sort Code:   60-00-01 

PLEASE RETURN THIS ORDER TO EMAIL: EVENTS760@THEELITEVENUESELECTION.CO.UK 
 



 
 

 

 

         White Wine          Red Wine 

Bin No.  Price Bin No.  Price 
1 Hutton Ridge Chenin Blanc 

S.Africa 
.   

£21.00 7 Vina Arroba, Tempranillo 
Spain 
 

£21.00 

2 The Home Farm Chardonnay 
Australia  

£22.95 8 The Home Farm Shiraz 
Australia                       

£22.95 

3 Terraza Della Luna Pinot Grigio  
Italy 
 
 

£26.00 9 Santa Helena Merlot 
Chile 
                     

£23.00 

4 Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand 

£32.00 10 Mil Hojas, Rioja 
Spain 

 

£24.50 
 

5 Santa Helena Chardonnay  
Chile 
 

£23.50 11 Los Haroldos Malbec 
Argentina 
 

£27.45 

6 Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand 
 

£28.50 12 Rothschild Pinot Noir 
France 
 

£28.45 

     
 

 

 
         Sparkling Wine 

 
         Rose Wine 
 

13 
 
 
 
14 
 
 
 
 
15                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16 
 
 
 
17 
 
 
 
18 

Vignana Prosecco  
Italy (PRE-ORDER ONLY) 
 
 

Prosecco Spumante ~ 
Borgo Alato  
Italy 

 
Freixenet Prosecco Rose 
Italy  
 
 
 

Champagne 
 
Tattinger Brut NV 
France 
 

Tattinger Rose Brut NV 
France 
 
 
 
 

Renard Barnier Brut 
Champagne 
France 

£25.00 
 
 
 
£29.00 
 
 
 
 
 
£34.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£79.00 
 
 
 
£86.00 
 
 
 
 
£59.00 

19 
 
 
 
 
 
20 

Zinfandel Rose ~ 
Feather Falls 
USA 
 
 

Pino Grigio Rosato ~ 
Chiaro 
Italy  

£21.95 
 
 
 
 
 
£22.00 


