		Drin	ks Pr	e-order f	orm					
Name of Event :				Date of Event :						
Company Name :				Contact Name :						
Email :				Table Number : (if known)						
White & Rose	Quantity	Price	Total	Red Wine	Quan	titv	Price		Total	
Wine	Quantity		1000	Red Wille		,				
Bin No:				Bin No:						
Bin No:				Bin No:						
Sparkling Wine &				Bottled Water						
Champagne				(750ml)						
Bin No:				Still; £4.90						
Bin No:				Sparkling; £4.90						
	1	1	1		I .				1	
Dealassa	Do					Our	intity	Tota	\l	
Packages	De	scription				Qua	initity	TOLA	11	
Poor Buckets (10het	Hos)									
Beer Buckets (10bot	ues)									
Becks £40	Estre	la £45	Pei	roni £45	San M	liguel	0.0% £35	;]	
Mixed Fruit Ciders (5	bottles)									
Kopparberg £25.00										
Mixed Drinks Packag	e (5 bottles) If	one brand	l is preferred,	, please state						
_			•	•						
Includes Coke / Diet	Coke/ Sprite £	15								
	_		–	1		_				
I wish to set up a ba	ar account fo	the even	ning. YES ∟	Please charge all	drinks t	o the	credit (card d	letails below	
Authorised signature	res for the ev	enings ar	e:							
	_									
<u> All pre -or</u>	<u>der forms</u>	must b	<u>e receive</u>	<u>ed no later thar</u>	<u>17 day</u>	ys p	<u>rior to</u>	<u>an</u>	<u>event</u>	
<u> TOTAL AMOUNT I</u>	PAYABLE: £									
Method of payme	ent. A METHO	DD OF PAY	MENT MUST	BE COMPLETED TO M.	AKE THE	DRIN	K PRE-OF	≀DER V	/ALID.	
CREDIT CARD If you wi	sh to pay by cr	edit card p	lease comple	ete the card details bel	low					
Card No:				EXPIRY D	ATE:	_/_	_/			
CARDHOLDER NAME:				CVS:	_ CVS:					
CARDHOLDER SIGNAT	URE:									
<u>BACS</u> Bank Name:	National We	otminoto-	Book Dia							
				orth Dorle 2005 Ltd				4	5	
Account:			castle Gost	orth Park 2005 Ltd				V	y	
BIC:	NWBK GB 2		100 000= 00				1			
IBAN:	GB57 NWB	K 6000 01	139 2335 29				\	GRAND	HOTEL	
Account number:	39233529						\ G(OSFOR	TH PARK	

Sort Code: 60-00-01

PLEASE RETURN THIS ORDER TO EMAIL: EVENTS 760@THEELITE VENUE SELECTION. CO. UK



	White Wine			Red Wine				
Bin No. 1	Hutton Ridge Chenin Blanc S.Africa	Price £21.00	Bin No. 7	Vina Arroba, Tempranillo Spain	Price £21.00			
2	The Home Farm Chardonnay Australia	£22.95	8	The Home Farm Shiraz Australia	£22.95			
3	Terraza Della Luna Pinot Grigio Italy	£26.00	9	Santa Helena Merlot Chile	£23.00			
4	Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£32.00	10	Mil Hojas, Rioja Spain	£24.50			
5	Santa Helena Chardonnay Chile	£23.50	11	Los Haroldos Malbec Argentina	£27.45			
6	Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£28.50	12	Rothschild Pinot Noir France	£28.45			
	Sparkling Wine			Rose Wine				
13	Vignana Prosecco Italy (PRE-ORDER ONLY)	£25.00 19		Zinfandel Rose ~ Feather Falls USA	£21.95			
14	Prosecco Spumante ~ Borgo Alato Italy	£29.00	20	Pino Grigio Rosato ~	£22.00			
15	Freixenet Prosecco Rose Italy	£34.00		Chiaro Italy				
	Champagne							
16	Tattinger Brut NV France	£79.00						
17	Tattinger Rose Brut NV France	£86.00						
18	Renard Barnier Brut Champagne France	£59.00						